

## Fall 2024 Charity Sporting Clays Shoot

## Saturday, November 2, 2024

# Partnership Levels Benefiting the Habersham County United Way 2320 Hardman Road, Clarkesville, GA 30523

### \$4,000 Platinum Partner



Three (3) station sponsorships + Three (3) team entries Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition on partner banners + large individual banner Opportunity to distribute promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels 1 Golden Package per shooter

### \$3,000 Gold Partner



Two (2) station sponsorships + Two (2) team entries Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition on partner banners + medium individual banner

Opportunity to distribute promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels 1 Golden Package per shooter

#### \$2,000 Silver Partner



One (1) station sponsorship + One (1) team entry Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition on partner banners + small individual banner

Opportunity to distribute promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels 1 Golden Package per shooter

#### \$1,500 Bronze Station Partner



One (1) station sponsorship + Two (2) individual entries Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels 1 Golden Package per shooter

#### \$500 Top Shot Trophy Partner



One (1) large free standing sponsorship sign
One (1) individual entry
Company Logo on all promotional materials
Recognition online on UW website/social channels

# \$250 Sporting Clay Shooting Partner



One (1) medium free standing sponsorship sign Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels

# In-Kind Partner (Food, Beverage, Giveaway Item, Raffle Items)



Donations over \$100.00 will be on the Large Partner Banner; Donations over \$200.00 will have one (1) small free standing sponsorship sign Company Logo on all promotional materials Recognition online on UW website/social channels

NO DONATION IS TOO SMALL!!!!

## Habersham County United Way Fall 2024 Community Partnership Pledge Form

Company Name:	We would like to partner with the Habersham County United Way at the following level(s):
	Fall 2024 Sporting Clays Shoot
Mailing Address:	<ul> <li>\$4,000 Platinum Partner</li> <li>\$2,000 Silver Partner</li> <li>\$1,500 Bronze Partner</li> <li>\$500 Top Shot Partner</li> <li>\$250 Sporting Clay Shoot Sponsor</li> </ul>
	In-Kind Partner [Food/Beverage/Giveaway Item/Raffle Prizes]  (Donations over \$100.00 will be on the Large Partner Banner; Donations over \$200.00 will have one (1) small free standing sponsorship sign)
Phone:	The Habersham County United Way is a registered 501 (c)(3) organization
Contact Name:	Logos must be emailed to Jennifer Burton ASAP to be included in maximum promotional materials. Email to jenniferburton@fieldale.com
Contact Email:	Please return form with payment to: Habersham County United Way, P.O. Box 572, Cornelia, GA 30531
For Office Use Only:  Paid Invoice	United Way

Logo Received □

**Raffle Prizes** 

To Be Picked Up ☐

